
食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様は、お気軽にご相談ください。

Should you be allergic to any food ingredients, please ask restaurant manager for assistance.

オードブル ＆ サラダ

APPETIZER & SALAD

HOT DISHES

お料理

2,800

3,300

2,500

2,100

2,800

2,500

1,900

2,800

4,000

1,600

5,600

3,700

3,900

2,600

2,400

1,600

3,300

3,300

3,300

4種類のチーズ盛り合わせドライフルーツ添え

生ハムとサラミ盛り合わせ

スモークサーモントラウト レモンとサラダ添え

スモークオイルサーディンのカナッペ

本日のアペタイザー盛り合わせ

海老と茸のアヒージョ

野菜スティック

サーフ＆ターフサラダ

季節のフルーツ盛り合わせ

コーンスープ（豆乳入り）

国産牛フィレステーキ ( 130g )

ハンバーグステーキ マッシュルームソース

有頭エビフライ タルタルソース添え

フライドチキン フレンチフライドポテト添え

グリル ソーセージ 粒マスタード添え

フレンチフライドポテト

ビーフピラフ

クラブミート ( 蟹 ) ピラフ

シーフードドリア

Assorted four kinds of cheese with dry fruits

Raw ham & salami

Smoked trout  salmon with lemon

Smoked oil sardine canapes

appetiger platter

Shrimp and mushroom ajillo

Vegetable sticks

Salad SURF & TURF

Seasonal assorted fruits

Corn Soup with soy milk

Japanese beef tenderloin steak（130g）

Beef humburg steak with mushroom sauce

Deep fried prawns with tartar sauce

Fried chicken with french fried potato 

Grilled sausage with mustard

French fried potato

Beef pilaf

Crab meat pilaf

Seafood doria

粒マスタードソース with grain musteard sauce



サンドイッチ・スパゲティ & ピザ

SANDWICHES  SPAGHETTI  & PIZZA

乾き物盛り合わせ

チョコレート盛り合わせ

生チョコレート

ドライフルーツ

プレミアム ミックスナッツ

ミックスナッツ

オリーブ盛り合わせ

レーズンバター

ビーフジャーキー

Assorted tidbits

Assorted chocolate

Raw chocolate 

Dried fruit

Premium Mixed Nuts

Mixed nuts

Assorted  olive

Raisin butter

Beef jerky

カバーチャージのご案内 お一人様  ￥990

Please be informed there will be a cover charge of  990 JPY including tax per person.

Thank you for your understanding.

おつまみ

TIDBITS

3,100

3,300

2,800

2,900

3,300

2,900

1,750

1,750

1,750

1,500

1,950

1,300

1,450

1,500

1,900

アメリカンクラブハウス サンドイッチ

        　　フレンチフライドポテト添え

海老カツサンドイッチ

ミックスサンドイッチ

        　　フレンチフライドポテト添え

マルゲリータ ピザ

シーフード スパゲティ トマトソース

 

スパゲティ ミートソース  

American clubhouse sandwich with french fried potato

Prawn cutlet sandwich with salad

Mixed sandwich with french fried potato

Pizza Margherita

Spaghetti seafood tomato sauce

Spaghetti  bolognese 

20:30 （ Monday-Friday / Sunday 20:30 ）月～金・日曜日  　　

土曜日・休前日 21:00 （ Ｓaturdayday / before a public holiday 21:00 ）
ラストオーダー

Last Order 

ムスリムフレンドリーメニュー

For Muslim

ヴィーガン対応メニュー

For Vegan
小麦
Wheat

乳
Milk

卵
Egg

そば
Buckwheat

落花生
Peanut

くるみ
Walnut

かに
Crab

えび
Shrimp



当店で使用しているお米は、国産米です。

食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様は、お気軽にご相談ください。

Should you be allergic to any food ingredients, please ask restaurant manager for assistance.

Only domestically produced rice is used for dishes in our restaurants.

仕入れ状況によりまして内容を変更させて頂く場合がございます。

Menu Contents are Subject to Change.

日本料理

FROM OUR JAPANESE KITCHEN

おすすめ一品料理

仕入れ状況によりまして価格を変更させて頂く場合がございます。

煮物盛り合わせ

天婦羅三種（活車海老・魚・野菜）

珍味3種盛り合わせ

造り盛り合わせ

にぎり盛り合わせ ( 8貫 )

Appetizer( 3 assorted )Assorted simmered vegetables

Assorted Tempura(Prawns, Fish and vegetables)

Appetizer( 3 assorted )

Assorted Sashimi

Assorted Nigiri Sushi ( 8 pieces )

2,500

3,900

3,900

6,500

8,500

追加 活車海老1尾                    Additional prawns    　 　　　　                                          1,400

20:30 （ Monday-Friday / Sunday 20:30 ）月～金・日曜日  　　

土曜日・休前日 21:00 （ Ｓaturdayday / before a public holiday 21:00 ）
ラストオーダー

Last Order 



Assorted cold appetizers

Fried rice with crabmeat and lettuce

Fried noodles with chop-suey

Spring rolls ( 2 Piece )

Siu-mai  ( 2 Piece )

Steamed grilled dumplings in shrimp and leek  ( 2 Piece )

Small minced pork filled bun ( 2 Piece )

冷菜盛り合わせ 三種 

かに肉とレタス入り炒飯

五目焼そば

はるまき（ 2本 ）

シューマイ（ 2個 ）

にら入り焼餃子（ 2個 ）

小龍包（ 2個 ）

中国料理

FROM OUR CHINESE KITCHEN

カバーチャージのご案内 お一人様　￥990

Please be informed there will be a cover charge of  990 JPY including tax per person.

Thank you for your understanding.

4,400

2,700

2,500

1,300

1,100

1,100

1,100

表示料金は消費税、サービス料を含む総額表示となります。

All prices listed are inclusive of consumption tax and service charge.

20:30 （ Monday-Friday / Sunday 20:30 ）月～金・日曜日  　　

土曜日・休前日 21:00 （ Ｓaturdayday / before a public holiday 21:00 ）
ラストオーダー

Last Order 



4種類のチーズ盛り合わせドライフルーツ添え

生ハムとサラミ盛り合わせ

ミックスサンドイッチ

スモークサーモントラウト レモンとサラダ添え

スモークオイルサーディンのカナッペ

野菜スティック

Assorted four kinds of cheese with dry fruits

Raw ham & salami

Mixed sandwich

Smoked trout  salmon with lemon

Smoked oil sardine canapes

Vegetable sticks

おつまみ

TIDBITS

深夜 メニュー

MIDNIGHT MEAL MENU

オードブル

APPETIZER

乾き物盛り合わせ

チョコレート盛り合わせ

生チョコレート

ドライフルーツ

プレミアム ミックナッツ

ミックスナッツ

オリーブ盛り合わせ

レーズンバター

ビーフジャーキー

Assorted tidbits

Assorted chocolate

Raw Chocolate

Dried fruit

Premium Mixed Nuts

Mixed nuts

Assorted  olive

Raisin butter

Beef jerky

2,800

3,300

2,800

2,500

2,100

1,900

1,750

1,750

1,750

1,500

1,950

1,300

1,450

1,500

1,900

表示料金は消費税、サービス料を含む総額表示となります。

All prices listed are inclusive of consumption tax and service charge.

月～金・日曜日   　　

土曜日・休前日 20：30～23：30 （ Ｓaturdayday / before a public holiday 20：30～23:30 ）

（ Monday-Friday / Sunday 20:30～22：30 ）20：30～22：30




