オードブル & サラダ

APPETIZER & SALAD

4種類のチーズ盛り合わせドライフルーツ添え	Assorted four kinds of cheese with dry fruits	2,800
生ハムとサラミ盛り合わせ	Raw ham & salami	3,300
スモークサーモントラウト レモンとサラダ添え	Smoked trout salmon with lemon	2,500
スモークオイルサーディンのカナッペ	Smoked oil sardine canapes	2,100
本日のアペタイザー盛り合わせ	appetiger platter 🌽 🛃 🏀 🦀 🥵 🎯 🚰 🤧	2,800
海老と茸のアヒージョ しりし	Shrimp and mushroom ajillo	2,500
野菜スティック	Vegetable sticks	1,900
サーフ&ターフサラダ	Salad SURF & TURF	2,800
季節のフルーツ盛り合わせ	Seasonal assorted fruits	4,000
	3料理	
НО	T DISHES	
コーンスープ (豆乳入り) Vegan (しろ)	Corn Soup with soy milk	1,600
国産牛フィレステーキ(130g) 粒マスタードソース	Japanese beef tenderloin steak (130g) South grain musteard sauce	5,600
ハンバーグステーキ マッシュルームソース	Beef humburg steak with mushroom sauce	3,700
有頭エビフライ タルタルソース添え	Deep fried prawns with tartar sauce	3,900
フライドチキン フレンチフライドポテト添え	Fried chicken with french fried potato	2,600
グリル ソーセージ 粒マスタード添え		9 400
	Grilled sausage with mustard	2,400
フレンチフライドポテト		2,400 1,600
フレンチフライドポテト ビーフピラフ	French fried potato	
	French fried potato	1,600

食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様は、お気軽にご相談ください。

Should you be allergic to any food ingredients, please ask restaurant manager for assistance.

	30 (Monday–Friday / Sunday 20:30) 00 (Saturdayday / before a public holiday 21:0)0)
サンドイッチ・ス	パゲティ & ピザ	
SANDWICHES SPA	AGHETTI & PIZZA	
アメリカンクラブハウス サンドイッチ フレンチフライドポテト添え	American clubhouse sandwich with french fried potato	3,100
海老カツサンドイッチ	Prawn cutlet sandwich with salad	3,300
ミックスサンドイッチ フレンチフライドポテト添え	Mixed sandwich with french fried potato	2,800
マルゲリータ ピザ	Pizza Margherita	2,900
シーフード スパゲティ トマトソース	Spaghetti seafood tomato sauce	3,300
スパゲティ ミートソース	Spaghetti bolognese	2,900
*	ざつまみ	
	TIDBITS	
乾き物盛り合わせ	Assorted tidbits	1,750
チョコレート盛り合わせ	Assorted chocolate	1,750
生チョコレート	Raw chocolate	1,750
ドライフルーツ	Dried fruit	1,500
プレミアム ミックスナッツ	Premium Mixed Nuts	1,950
ミックスナッツ	Mixed nuts	1,300
オリーブ盛り合わせ	Assorted olive	1,450
レーズンバター	Raisin butter	1,500
ビーフジャーキー	Beef jerky	1,900
 ご提供いたします料理は8品目のアレルゲン表示をいたしております。 その他、食物アレルギーをお持ちの方は、お気軽にご相談ください。 We have a display item of 8 allergen (shrimp, crab, wheat, buckwheat, egg, milk, peanut, walnut) in our menu. Should you be allergic to any food ingredients, please ask restaurant manager fo 为您提供的餐饮中有8种过敏原标识。食物过敏的顾客、请随时咨询。 		-
Ing B B Colored Benut Sob	マン マン マン マン マン マン マン マン マン オン対応メニュー For Vegan	

カバーチャージのご案内 お一人様 ¥990 Please be informed there will be a cover charge of 990 JPY including tax per person. Thank you for your understanding.

日本料理

FROM OUR JAPANESE KITCHEN

•	日曜日 20:30 (Monday-Friday / Sunday 20:30 木前日 21:00 (Saturdayday / before a public				
仕入れ状況によりまして価格を変更させて頂く場合がございます。					
	おすすめ一品料理				
煮物盛り合わせ	Appetizer(3 assorted)Assorted simmered vegetables	2,500			
天婦羅三種 (活車海老・魚・野菜) 追加 活車海老1尾	Assorted Tempura(Prawns, Fish and vegetables) Additional prawns	3,900 1,400			
珍味3種盛り合わせ	Appetizer(3 assorted)	3,900			
造り盛り合わせ	Assorted Sashimi	6,500			
にぎり盛り合わせ(8貫)	Assorted Nigiri Sushi (8 pieces)	8,500			

仕入れ状況によりまして内容を変更させて頂く場合がございます。 Menu Contents are Subject to Change.

食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様は、お気軽にご相談ください。

Should you be allergic to any food ingredients, please ask restaurant manager for assistance.

中国料理

FROM OUR CHINESE KITCHEN

ラストオーダー Last Order月~金・日曜日 20:30 (Monday-Friday / Sunday 20:30) 土曜日・休前日 21:00 (Saturdayday / before a public holiday 21:00)				
冷菜盛り合わせ 三種	Assorted cold appetizers	4,400		
かに肉とレタス入り炒飯	Fried rice with crabmeat and lettuce	2,700		
五目焼そば	Fried noodles with chop-suey	2,500		
はるまき(2本)	Spring rolls (2 Piece)	1,300		
シューマイ(2個)	Siu-mai (2 Piece)	1,100		
にら入り焼餃子(2個)	Steamed grilled dumplings in shrimp and leek (2 Piece)	1,100		
小龍包(2個)	Small minced pork filled bun (2 Piece)	1,100		

表示料金は消費税、サービス料を含む総額表示となります。 All prices listed are inclusive of consumption tax and service charge.

深夜 メニュー

MIDNIGHT MEAL MENU

月~金・日曜日 20:30~22:30 (Monday-Friday / Sunday 20:30~22:30) 土曜日・休前日 20:30~23:30 (Saturdayday / before a public holiday 20:30~23:30)			
	オ	ードブル	
	AP	PETIZER	
	4種類のチーズ盛り合わせドライフルーツ添え	Assorted four kinds of cheese with dry fruits	2,800
	生ハムとサラミ盛り合わせ	Raw ham & salami	3,300
	ミックスサンドイッチ	Mixed sandwich	2,800
	スモークサーモントラウト レモンとサラダ添え	Smoked trout salmon with lemon	2,500
	スモークオイルサーディンのカナッペ	Smoked oil sardine canapes	2,100
	野菜スティック	Vegetable sticks	1,900
	-	おつまみ	
		TIDBITS	
	乾き物盛り合わせ	Assorted tidbits	1,750
	チョコレート盛り合わせ	Assorted chocolate	1,750
	生チョコレート	Raw Chocolate	1,750
	ドライフルーツ	Dried fruit	1,500
	プレミアム ミックナッツ	Premium Mixed Nuts	1,950
	ミックスナッツ	Mixed nuts	1,300
	オリーブ盛り合わせ	Assorted olive	1,450
	レーズンバター	Raisin butter	1,500
	ビーフジャーキー	Beef jerky	1,900

表示料金は消費税、サービス料を含む総額表示となります。 All prices listed are inclusive of consumption tax and service charge.